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1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SUZUKI 1 EWC 246 07:58:42.704 - - 1:53.205 8 9 12:26.498 10
2 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 2 EWC 246 07:59:32.699 49.995 49.995 1:52.517 118 9 12:57.908 9
3 KM 99 YAMAHA 3 EWC 244 07:58:05.782 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:53.487 89 9 13:26.340 8
4 HONDA VILTAIS RACING HONDA 4 EWC 243 07:58:34.217 3 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:53.052 133 10 16:33.306 7
5 YART - YAMAHA YAMAHA 5 EWC 242 07:58:37.550 4 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:53.604 164 9 16:53.744 6
6 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING HONDA 6 EWC 239 07:59:48.980 7 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:52.606 9 11 25:17.357 5
7 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND #8 KAWASAKI 7 EWC 236 07:59:46.048 10 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:54.509 14 10 24:26.317 4
8 MACO RACING TEAM YAMAHA 8 EWC 235 07:58:51.907 11 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:57.000 113 9 13:37.591 3
9 MANA-AU COMPETITION HONDA 9 EWC 234 07:58:22.174 12 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:55.944 89 9 14:40.769 2

10 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS KAWASAKI 10 EWC 234 07:59:36.169 12 Lp. 1:13.995 1:54.659 78 10 24:46.777 1
11 WÓJCIK RACING TEAM 77 HONDA 11 EWC 232 07:58:04.371 14 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:56.319 90 9 24:10.682 0
12 F.C.C. TSR HONDA FRANCE HONDA 12 EWC 231 07:58:05.623 15 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:53.182 19 9 38:28.796 0
13 TEAM PMS99 YAMAHA 13 EWC 228 07:59:36.348 18 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:00.067 103 9 15:42.927 0
14 MOTOBOX KREMER RACING #65 YAMAHA 14 EWC 215 07:58:41.022 31 Lp. 13 Lp. 1:57.356 205 9 1:25:52.797 0

15 KAWASAKI WEBIKE TRICKSTAR KAWASAKI 15 EWC 92 03:01:30.657 154 Lp. 123 Lp. 1:54.367 5 4 4:34.034 0
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